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Research Experience 04

No. of Students Awarded : 02

RESUME/PROFILE

DR. DNYANESHWAR NATTHUJI PADOLE

30/06/1963

M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Associate Professor

Commerce

Economics, Management

19/07/2002

Ph.D. under supervision

No. of Publication

Research Papers

State Level

National Level

International Level

Books

04

14

03

02

Achievements

Co-coordinator- Board of Studies,

Business Economics, Rashtrasant Tukadoji
Maharaj Nagpur University.




